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Highlights
• Non-Admitted A- Rated by A.M. Best

Currently unavailable in these states

Program Details

• Blanket Additional Insured

Eligibility
• New Ventures
• New Residential Construction
• Structural Remodeling
• Non-Structural Remodel Work on

Condominiums
• Apartment Work
• Gross Receipts - No Limit
• Sub Costs up to 50% Receipts

New Class Codes!
• Carpentry Framing (new &
remodel)

• Debris Removal (includes junk

• HVAC w/LPG
• Interior/Exterior Remodeling
• Interior Remodeling

• Plaster/Stucco (new & remodel)

State Availability

Visit our webpage
for more details!

(WOS & Primary/Non-Contributory)

Available Limits
• $1M/2M/2M
• $100k Fire Damage 
• $5,000 Med Pay

Endorsement Included

• $1M Personal & Advertising Injury
• $0 Deductible

Additional Options
• Prior Works Buyback
• Per Project Aggregate
• Completed Operations AI

Easy-Add Tools
• Misc. Tools*
• Installation Property 
• Misc. Property 
• Deductible 
• Premium
*includes rented and leased equipment

Pkg 1 Pkg 2
$5k
$10k
$5k
$500
$100

$10k
$20k
$10k
$500
$200

removal)

• Janitorial (residential &
commercial)

• Street Cleaning (power washing
driveways/sidewalks/patios ok)

• Window Installation (new &
remodel)

• Alarm Systems
*see full class list online

Broader
Appetite

Fast Turnaround
Times

Easy-Add
Tools

Unlock a world of possibilities with VETA, an exclusive 
general liability program with BTIS! Gain access to over 
35 class codes, including 12 NEW ones, empowering 
you to write more contractors with confidence and 
flexibility, unlocking greater opportunities with BTIS.

Currently available in these states
More states to come!


